Lafayette Christian Academy
220 Portland Avenue
Lafayette, LA 70507
Phone: 337-234-9860 Fax: 337-233-3555
www. lafayettechristianacademy.com

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2025-2026

Tuition:

Please see the chart below for your tuition rate breakdown for the 2025 — 2026 school year. If you are delinquent
with your June payment, the enrollment slot in that grade level will be open to new students.

We do offer a discount on prepaid annual tuition if paid between April 15th — May 9th by check or cash only.
Curriculum fees, including book rental, yearbook, planner if applicable, and spirit day participation, are included
in your monthly tuition.

# of 12 Monthly Annual Prepaid Tuition Discount
Students Payments Total (by May 8, 2025)
1 $ 495 $ 5,940 $ 5,665
2 $ 990 $11,880 $11,330
3 $1,347 $ 16,158 $ 15,410
4 $1,611 $19,328 $ 18,442
5 $1,783 $ 21,390 $20,420

Additional Fees:

These additional fees will be invoiced on the monthly tuition statement, if applicable.

Optional Lunch Program — Packets emailed in June or July 2025.

Parking Fee for student drivers of $20

Graduation Fees

Athletic Fees will be billed during the season played.

Early Care and/or Beyond the Bell After Care are charged at the time of service and will be invoiced on the
tuition statement.

Certain junior high and high school courses (IE: Art, Advanced Placement, Dual Enroliment)

Summer Packet Information: See our website June 1, 2025.

Uniform Guidelines, School Calendar, Supply Lists, 6" - 12" Summer Reading Program, & Beyond the Bell Registration.





